37. Staffelberglauf 2024

Staffelberglauf - 02.11.2024 - Bad Staffelstein

S5~

de

1 SGB Stadtsteinach 1

2 SV Bergdorf H6hn 1

3 Aufund Ab 1

4 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1
5 TS Lichtenfels 1

1 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1
2 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

=T 2 2 2 =2

l

Schubel Leon
Hittinger Hannes
Hoehne Michael
Neuner-Otte Marko
Braun Stephan
Ittner Jessica

Kurpanik Petra

00:16:05
00:16:29
00:20:03
00:22:43
00:23:06
00:19:57

00:22:32

Haueis Johannes
Gartner Julius
Sommer Sven
Quinger Christian
Wild Bastian
Neumann Steffi

Himmer Ulrike

00:16:45
00:17:50
00:22:03
00:22:49
00:27:55
00:22:00

00:27:30

Lauterbach Thomas
Wolter Michael
Miiller-Hoehne Markus
Thiem Wolfgang
Biittner Werner
Scheer Sabine

Rippstein Karin

00:21:06
00:22:25
00:24:52
00:24:01
00:28:19
00:22:11

00:29:39

00:53:56
00:56:44
01:06:58
01:09:33
01:19:20
01:04:08

01:19:41

Seite 1/1



