

# 37. Staffelberglauf 2024

Staffelberglauf - 02.11.2024 - Bad Staffelstein



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer-/in 1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer-/in 2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer-/in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	SGB Stadtsteinach 1	M	Schübel Leon	00:16:05	Haueis Johannes	00:16:45	Lauterbach Thomas	00:21:06	00:53:56
2	SV Bergdorf Höhn 1	M	Hittinger Hannes	00:16:29	Gärtner Julius	00:17:50	Wolter Michael	00:22:25	00:56:44
3	Auf und Ab 1	M	Hoehne Michael	00:20:03	Sommer Sven	00:22:03	Müller-Hoehne Markus	00:24:52	01:06:58
4	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	M	Neuner-Otte Marko	00:22:43	Quinger Christian	00:22:49	Thiem Wolfgang	00:24:01	01:09:33
5	TS Lichtenfels 1	M	Braun Stephan	00:23:06	Wild Bastian	00:27:55	Büttner Werner	00:28:19	01:19:20
1	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	F	Itnner Jessica	00:19:57	Neumann Steffi	00:22:00	Scheer Sabine	00:22:11	01:04:08
2	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2	F	Kurpanik Petra	00:22:32	Hümmer Ulrike	00:27:30	Rippstein Karin	00:29:39	01:19:41